

Block - Belband

Schedule XLV-Form, No. 134
आर्य मम ५३५ अज्ञानान्तरं प्रम ५३५ एव
इसरी साराह सैलु

Agreement No. 123 SBD / 2020-21
DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Belband

SUB-DIVISION

467

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mid. Muzakkar Ali.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Construction of sub-grade and shoulders --- as per spec and dir of E/R					

Abstract of cost					
(1) Provisioning and fixing working bench mark --- as per spec					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 4(1)					
= 0.5 km					
@ Rs 3837.50/km Rs 1918.75					
(2) Reference Pillar					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 4(2)					
= 0.5 km					
@ Rs 1887.13/km Rs 943.56					
(3) clearing and grubbing --- as per spec and dir of E/R					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 4(3)					
= 0.10 Ha					
@ Rs 51133.96/Ha - Rs 5113.40					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment					
--- s per					
(1000m bed)					
Qty side M.B.P 9(10)					
= 856 m ³					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 1,49,988.00
(5) Construction of Sub-grade					
and shoulders --- s per					
41 dir + 11					
Qty side M.B.P 10(11)					
= 187 m ³					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 32,766.00
(6) Construction of G.S.B. ---					
--- s per					
Qty side M.B.P-5(4)					
= 191.25 m ³					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ³					Rs 5,42,232.00
(7) Paving and kerbing					
Compacting W.B.M-II ---					
--- s per					
Qty side M.B.P 5(5)					
= 143.44 m ³					
@ Rs 3802.00/m ³					Rs 5,45,358.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Construction of work reinforced C. C. Pavement --- as per spec.					
Qty vide TMB.P 7(6)					
			= 306 m ³		
			@ 6840.82 / m ³	Rs	20,93,290.6
(9) Providing Km stone					
Qty vide TMB.P 7(7)			= 2 m		
			@ 4730.55 / m	Rs	9461.0
(10) 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMB.P 7(8)			= 2 m		
			@ 602.42 / m	Rs	1204.8
(11) Providing and erecting Retro reflective Caution board --- as per spec					
(600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB.P (7-9)			Qty = 2 m		
			@ 4730.55 / m	Rs	9461.0
(12) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMB.P 7(10)			= 2 m		
			@ 4855.20 / m	Rs	9710.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 600 x 450 rectangle Qty vide M.B.P. 7 (11) = 24					
@ Rs 4684.53/mob					9369.00
(14) Providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic --- as per spec Qty vide M.B.P. 8 (11) = 100 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					
				Rs	73544.00
(15) Providing and laying of PCC pipe duct 300mm --- as per spec Qty vide M.B.P. 8 (13) = 10 m					
@ Rs 867.52/m				Rs	8675.00
(16) Providing & erecting direction & place board --- as per spec Qty vide M.B.P. 8 (14) = 140					
@ Rs 12035.54/m				Rs	12,035.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Priddy and fixing of tropical mm G.S. board - as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P 8 (15)					
			- 3 m		
② 10520.30/mo				B	
				B	31,560.6
				B	29,94,395.00
less 1.12 % as per				35,	36,627
					39,610
agg (-)					33,537.6
				B	29,60,858.6
					34,57,017.6
					34,970.6
Add 1% L.E.				B	29,608.6
Add 12% G.S.T.				B	3,55,302.6
					4,19,642.6
				B	33,45,768.0
				B	39,51,629.6
Sherman 22/03/22 ME Shiv 22/03/22 J.E					
08.8 Sherman 04.08.2022					

Continuation